



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Subhash S/o. Mahesh SharmaPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra Through Public ProsecutorRESPONDENT
And Anr..

Subhash S/o Mahesh Sharma And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner/Respondent, stand over to 28/03/2025. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Page 1/1